
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time

1 1 4 Shelby Reicks South Winn 11 19:34.70

2 2 3 Josie Kriener South Winn 11 19:37.90

3 3 6 Felicity Taylor South Winn 10 19:47.10

4 4 85 Haley Schroeder Central 12 20:01.40

5 5 53 Macy Niewoehner NFV 10 20:06.30

6 6 80 Ciera Deitchler Central 9 20:11.50

7 7 66 Hanna Hess Ed-Co 11 20:25.20

8 8 29 Bianca Malone STARMONT 10 20:33.50

9 9 63 Hannah Schutte MFL MarMac 9 20:36.00

10 10 83 Ashley Funk Central 11 20:36.40

11 11 30 Sarah McMurtry STARMONT 12 20:40.20

12 12 7 Jenna Knutson South Winn 9 21:05.20

13 13 84 Emily Asche Central 12 21:07.60

14 14 81 Desi Weber Central 10 21:09.00

15 15 2 Rae Ann Klimesh South Winn 12 21:12.10

16 16 5 Sadie Nymeyer South Winn 11 21:24.35

17 17 45 Natalie Moyle NFV 12 21:29.98

18 18 9 Sami Bohr South Winn 9 21:34.20

19 19 87 Anna Tuecke Central 12 21:35.00

20 20 31 Cynthia Hamlett STARMONT 11 21:40.50

21 21 88 Kassandra Rosenbum Clayton Ridge 11 21:59.00

22 22 32 Grace Smith STARMONT 10 21:59.70

23 23 78 Ellie Kuehl Central 9 22:02.30

24 24 62 Reagan Butikofer MFL MarMac 10 22:11.10

25 25 44 Rebecca Miller NFV 12 22:15.30

26 26 89 Alysha Stickfort Clayton Ridge 11 22:26.60

27 27 50 Callie Halverson NFV 10 22:54.40

28 28 49 Kaylin Muggler NFV 11 22:56.00

29 29 67 Morgan Fannon Ed-Co 11 23:01.40

30 30 48 Megan Feldman NFV 11 23:01.70

31 31 58 Chaun'te Drahn MFL MarMac 12 23:19.80

32 32 33 Gabrielle Moellers STARMONT 10 23:33.00

33 33 57 Megan Niewoehner NFV 9 23:40.70

34 34 64 Cassidy Penrod MFL MarMac 9 23:41.67

35 35 60 Laycee Roys MFL MarMac 11 23:42.60

36 36 91 Jaderial  Staebler Clayton Ridge 11 23:52.20

37 37 68 Sarah Ostwinkle Ed-Co 11 24:00.60

38 38 35 Meredith Tucker STARMONT 9 24:17.20

39 39 90 Victoria Breitbach Clayton Ridge 9 24:39.30

40 40 37 Willow Schuchmann STARMONT 11 25:12.00

41 41 93 Marissa Meyers Clayton Ridge 12 25:40.10

42 42 92 Rachel Anderegg Clayton Ridge 11 25:52.10

43 43 65 Amber Hickman MFL MarMac 9 25:54.40

44 44 61 Marissa Lechtenberg MFL MarMac 11 25:59.90

45 45 75 Josephine Cialfi Ed-Co 9 26:50.80

46 46 70 Emma Kerns Ed-Co 11 26:52.60

47 47 74 Kalie Jaster Ed-Co 9 27:24.40

48 48 71 Mazie Nurre Ed-Co 11 27:26.90

49 49 94 Johanne Pederson Clayton Ridge 11 27:41.30
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Team

33 South Winn   1   2   3  12  15  16  18

47 Central   4   6  10  13  14  19  23

93 STARMONT   8  11  20  22  32  38  40

102 NFV   5  17  25  27  28  30  33

133 MFL MarMac   9  24  31  34  35  43  44

163 Clayton Ridge  21  26  36  39  41  42  49

164 Ed-Co   7  29  37  45  46  47  48

KEE

South Winn Central

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Shelby Reicks 11 19:34.70 4 Haley Schroeder 12 20:01.40

2 Josie Kriener 11 19:37.90 6 Ciera Deitchler 9 20:11.50

3 Felicity Taylor 10 19:47.10 10 Ashley Funk 11 20:36.40

12 Jenna Knutson 9 21:05.20 13 Emily Asche 12 21:07.60

15 Rae Ann Klimesh 12 21:12.10 14 Desi Weber 10 21:09.00

16 Sadie Nymeyer 11 21:24.35 19 Anna Tuecke 12 21:35.00

18 Sami Bohr 9 21:34.20 23 Ellie Kuehl 9 22:02.30

33 1:41:17 47 1:43:06

STARMONT NFV

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

8 Bianca Malone 10 20:33.50 5 Macy Niewoehner 10 20:06.30

11 Sarah McMurtry 12 20:40.20 17 Natalie Moyle 12 21:29.98

20 Cynthia Hamlett 11 21:40.50 25 Rebecca Miller 12 22:15.30

22 Grace Smith 10 21:59.70 27 Callie Halverson 10 22:54.40

32 Gabrielle Moellers 10 23:33.00 28 Kaylin Muggler 11 22:56.00

38 Meredith Tucker 9 24:17.20 30 Megan Feldman 11 23:01.70

40 Willow Schuchmann 11 25:12.00 33 Megan Niewoehner 9 23:40.70

93 1:48:27 102 1:49:42

MFL MarMac Clayton Ridge

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

9 Hannah Schutte 9 20:36.00 21 Kassandra Rosenbum11 21:59.00

24 Reagan Butikofer 10 22:11.10 26 Alysha Stickfort 11 22:26.60

31 Chaun'te Drahn 12 23:19.80 36 Jaderial  Staebler 11 23:52.20

34 Cassidy Penrod 9 23:41.67 39 Victoria Breitbach 9 24:39.30

35 Laycee Roys 11 23:42.60 41 Marissa Meyers 12 25:40.10

43 Amber Hickman 9 25:54.40 42 Rachel Anderegg 11 25:52.10

44 Marissa Lechtenberg11 25:59.90 49 Johanne Pederson 11 27:41.30

133 1:53:31 163 1:58:37

Ed-Co

Score Name Grade Time

7 Hanna Hess 11 20:25.20

29 Morgan Fannon 11 23:01.40

37 Sarah Ostwinkle 11 24:00.60

45 Josephine Cialfi 9 26:50.80

46 Emma Kerns 11 26:52.60

47 Kalie Jaster 9 27:24.40

48 Mazie Nurre 11 27:26.90

164 2:01:11

High School Girls Varsity 2015


